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Licensee: FIEBRE LATINA 

Location: Calgary 

Address: 1832A 36 Street SE 

Date Issued: July 24, 2015  

Hearing Date: June 26, 2015  

Incident Date(s): January 18, 2015 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Act Section 71(3) 

 Permit consumption of liquor during unauthorized hours. 
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 71(3) GLA.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $6000 OR 24 days 

Outcome: Suspension Served 

   
 
 

 


